
Turniertabelle Datum: Turnier:  Sfü KK Blitz-Grand Prix

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Punkte Platz

1 Göran Barz 1 0 1 1 1 1/2 1 0 1 0 1 7,5 4

2 Bruno Rousselett 0 0 1 0 0 1 1/2 0 0 1 0 3,5 8 - 10

3 Udo Steingrobe 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5,0 7

4 Herbert Steinbring 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2,0 12

5 Michael Lettko 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1/2 1 1 1 9,5 1

6 Christoph Dalitz 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 6,0 6

7 Ljubomir Pantic 1/2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2,5 11

8 Bernd Roosen 0 1/2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3,5 8 - 10

9 Sebastian Theis 1 1 1 1 1/2 0 1 1 1 1/2 1/2 8,5 2

10 Jörg Heidlindemann 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1/2 1 6,5 5

11 Michel Loheide 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1/2 1/2 1 8,0 3

12 Marc van Ohlen 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1/2 0 0 3,5 8 - 10

05.09.2025



Turniertabelle Datum: Turnier:  Sfü KK Blitz-Grand Prix

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Punkte Platz

1 Michael 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 1-3

2 Tim 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1-3

3 Martin 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 5-7

4 Jörg 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 4

5 Sebastian 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 1-3

6 Udo 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5-7

7 Bruno 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8

8 Herbert 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 5-7

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

07.11.2025



Turniertabelle Datum: Turnier:  Sfü KK Blitz-Grand Prix

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Punkte Platz

1 Göran Barz 0,5 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 7,5 4

2 Jörg Heidlindemanns 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 1 0 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 9 2

3 Tim Friemel 0 0,5 0,5 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 7 5

4 Udo Steingrobe 0 0,5 0,5 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 6 6/7

5 Sebastian Theis 0 0 1 1 1 0 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 8,5 3

6 Emily 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

7 Michel Loheide 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0,5 11,5 1

8 Armin Hesse 0 0 0 1 0,5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4,5 9/10

9 Bernd Roosen 0 0,5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 4,5 9/10

10 Bruno Rousselett 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 11/12

11 Martin Friemel 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0,5 5,5 8

12 Norbert Kersten 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 6/7

13 Frederik Optendrenk 1 0 0 0 0 1 0,5 0 0 1 0,5 0 4 11/12

05.12.2025



Turniertabelle am 06.02.2026 Turnier:  Sfü KK Blitz-Grand Prix

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Punkte Platz

1 Göran Barz 0 0,5 1 1 1 0 0 0 3,5 6/7

2 Michael Lettko 1 0,5 0 1 1 1 1 1 6,5 1

3 Sebastian Theis 0,5 0,5 1 1 0,5 1 0 1 5,5 2

4 Udo Steingrobe 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4,0 4/5

5 Bernd Roosen 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2,0 8/9

6 Ljubomir Pantic 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 1 2,0 8/9

7 Martin Friemel 1 0 0 0 1 1 0,5 0 3,5 6/7

8 Tim Friemel 1 0 1 1 0 0,5 0,5 0 4,0 4/5

9 Fredi Ehlers 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 5,0 3

10

11

12


